SCAN TO CHECK

OUR INSTA

BELLE-AMIE

DRINKS
————

COFFEE

Espresso
Americano / Long Black
Flat White
Macchiato / Cortado
Latte / Cappuccino
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

Turmeric Latte
Matcha

Baby Chino

£2.80
£3.20
FE0
£3.30°
£3.80
£4.20
£4

£4
£4.20
£4.50
£2:50

JUICE & SMOOTHEES

Orange/ Apple/ Pineapple
Bananarama Banana,\MiIk,'Peanut
Butter, Yoghurt, Honey

Berry Go-Round Summer Berries,
Fresh Mint, Banana, Apple Juice
Green Machine Kale, Banana,
Pineapple Juice, Aimond Milk

EAS

Ask for flavours

Extras
Oat, chonut, Almond, Soya,
Extra shot, Syrups, CBD

£4.20/ £3.70

£S5

£5

£5

£2.80




