





SCAN TO CHECK



OUR INSTA

DRINKS

001100	
Espresso	£2.80
Americano / Long Black	£3.20
Flat White	£3.50
Macchiato / Cortado	£3.30
Latte / Cappuccino	£3.80
Mocha	£4.20
Hot Chocolate	£4
Chai Latte	£4
Turmeric Latte	£4.20
Matcha	£4.50
Baby Chino	£2.50

JUICE & SMOOTHIES

Orange/ Apple/ Pineapple	£4.20 / £3.70	
Bananarama Banana, Milk, Peanut	£5	
Butter, Yoghurt, Honey		
Berry Go-Round Summer Berries,	£5	
Fresh Mint, Banana, Apple Juice		
Green Machine Kale, Banana,	£5	
Pineapple Juice, Almond Milk		

TEASAsk for flavours

ExtrasOat, Coconut, Almond, Soya, Extra shot, Syrups, CBD

40p - 50p

£2.80



